
 
 
 

As of 4/1/2024 

Proposed 2024 – 2025 Leadership Academy 
Calendar 

 

 

 

*The following dates and locations are tentative and subject to change. They are representative and 
for planning purposes only. They will be confirmed prior to each experience. 

Summer Meeting: Thursday, July 18, 2024  
Cohort to Cohort Experience  
LSC 320  

Opening: Thursday, August 22, 2024 (updated) 
Program Orientation 
Walker Education Center   

Experience 2: Thursday, September 19, 2024 
Adaptive Leadership  
Challenge Course, University Camp  

Experience 3: Thursday, October 17, 2024  
Leadership Development  
(Backup date for Challenge Course, UCamp) 
LEMIT 202  

Experience 4: Thursday, November 14, 2024 
Negotiation and Leadership 
CJ Del Carmen Room 

Experience 5: Friday, December 6, 2024 
Reflections and Projections  
LSC 324/GPAC  

Experience 6: Thursday, January 16, 2025 
Leadership in Action  
The Woodlands Center Sam Houston Room (room 430)   

Experience 7: Thursday, February 20, 2025 
Influencing Others 
CJ Courtroom  

Experience 8: Friday, March 28, 2025 
Executive Decision Making  
LSC 320  

Experience 9: Thursday, April 17, 2025 
Implementing Change in the Organization 
The Woodlands Center Room 330   

Closing Reception: Friday, May 2, 2025 
Reception   
TBA 
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